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Initiation of show cause proceedings for failure to file 1988 annual
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May 30, 19549

lasugl.. 1, Recommandation that the junterexchange osrvlecs (IXCH) 1leted on
Atvaghmant A OF sLaf€'s wemorandum dabted May L8, 190y be reyuived to show
fauEe why Ghay should not be tined &2,000 sach roe falluve to flle tha
regqulred 1988 anounl reporin wlithin the prascribed time limit, which is in
violation of Commigslon Rule 25-24,480, F.A.C. If o company does not
protast or pay tho fine, that company's certificate should be cancelled 30
days after issuance of the show cause order, the assessed fine should be
waivaed, and staff should be authorized to administratively close the
company's respegtive docket., ,
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1§g§;:t;EﬁL Recommendation t afL:he IXCs listed on Attachment of sgaf ‘s )

memorandum be required to show cause why they should not be fined $4,000
each for failure to file the reguired 1988 annual reports within the
prescribed time limit, for the second consecutive veax, which is in
violation of Commission Rule 25-24.480. 1If a company does not protest or
pay the fine, that company’s certificate should be cancelled 30 days after
issuance of the show cause order, the assessed fine should be waived, and
staff should be authorized to administratively close the company's
respective docket.
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H Recommendation that the Commission not accept MCI's offer of

settlement of a reduced fine for violation of Commission Rule 25-24.480,
Staff recommends that the show cause order recommended under Issue No. 2
include MCI,
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Issue: 4. Recommendation that the Commission not accept National
Telephone Sexrvice's (NTS's) offer of settlement of a reduced fine for
violation of Commission Rule 25-24.480. Staff recommends that the show
cause order recommended under Issue No- 2 include NTS.
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Issue: 5. Recommendation that the Commission issue a proposed agency
action order accepting Card*Tel's $500 offer in settlement of this docket
for violation of Commission Rule 25-24.480 but rejecting Card*Tel's
insufficient offer to pay $1,500 if the Company's 1989 annual report is
untimely filed.
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Issue: G, Recommendation that the IXCs on Attachment C of staff’'s
memorandum he required to show cause why they should not have their
certificates cancelled for failure to file the required 1988 annual
reports, which is in violation of Commission Rule 25-24.480,

Moo fud = Commania Uill Bi Myuunia fo Shaw Ctias
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Issuye: 7., Recommendation that the Commission order all LECs and IXCs to
discontinue intrastate service to the companies whose certificates are
cancelled as & result of these show cause proceedings.
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Issue: 8, FRecommendation that these dockets be held open pending payment
of fines. TIf the fine is paid within 30 days after issuance of the order,
then staff will be authorized by the Commission to administratively close
these dockets. If the fine is not paid within 30 days after issuance of
the order or a protest is not received by the Commission, the IXC's
Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity should be cancelled and
fines waived, after which staff is authorized to administratively close
these dockets.
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